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  Aerotek *+/ 

Open Positions: Machine Operators, Mechanical 
Assemblers, Quality Technicians, Forklift 
Operators, Manufacturing Laborers, Machinists, 
Welders, Maintenance Technicians 
Contact: Mari Berger 
3411 Concord Rd. 
York, PA 17402 
(717)  781-8521 
maberger@aerotek.com 
 
Cintas 
Open Positions: Various positions available in 
production and in service. 
Contact: Amanda Martinez 
1111 Smile Way, 
York, PA 17404 
(717)848-4787 
martinez6@cintas.com   
 
Children’s Aid Society SOPA 
COB- The Lehman Center +/ 
Open Positions: Art Therapist ATR-FT & PT, 
Counselor LPC & LSW-FT & PT, Family/Child 
Support Associate (TLC)- FT & PT – Days, Nights & 
Weekends, Group Aide (CYH) – FT & PT - 
Evenings 
Contact: Amanda Zeager  
343 Lincoln Way West, 
New Oxford, PA 17350 
(717) 318-9266 
azeager@cassd.org  
 
Commonwealth of PA *^/ 
Open Positions: All Positions across the 
Commonwealth 
Contact: Kyle Krotzer 
613 North Street, 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
(717)307-2650 
kkrotzer@pa.gov  
 
Community Connections for Children  
Open Positions: Childcare resources 
Contact: Shelley Candy 
29 N Duke St, 
York Pa 17401 
(717) 858-5663 
scandy@ccforpa.org  
  
 
 
 
 
 

County of York *+/ 
Open Positions: Caseworker, Clerical, Custodial, 
Corrections Officer, Social Services Aides, 911 
Dispatchers, Deputy Sheriffs, Court related position. 
Contact: Stephanie Diehl 
28 E Market Street,  
York, PA 17401 
(717)771-4773 
sjdiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  
 
Dept of Corrections +^/ 
Open Positions: Various jobs at Dept of Corrections 
Contact: Levert Rice 
1920 Technology Parkway, 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
(717) 728-3509 
bforbesrho@pa.gov  
 
Family First Health 
Open Positions: Medical Reception/Medical 
Assistant Dental Assistant Dental Reception Housing 
Coordinator Recovery Support Specialist 
Contact: Sherlynn Kluegel  
116 S George St, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 801-4839 
skluegel@familyfirsthealth.org  
 
F&S Transportation Inc*/ 
Open Positions: Part Time School Bus Driver, Part 
Time School Van Driver training provided. 
Contact: Monnette Newsuan 
37 S Main St, 
Manchester, Pa 17345 
(717) 266-6418 
hr@fandslink.com  
 
Interim Healthcare 
Open Positions: CNA LPN RN PCA all available part 
time and full time in York, Lancaster and surrounding 
areas 
Contact: Kaylynn Jennings 
2575 Eastern Blvd 
York, PA 17402 
(717)814-2310 
kjennings@interimhealthcare.com  
 
 

* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case-by-case basis. 
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff. 
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18. 
/ Offers Internship/Employment Opportunities for Veterans 
GREEN- YCEA Member 

Employers DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information 
from employers as of 06/10/2024 
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Hollywood Casino York+/ 
Open Positions: Security, Cage Cashiers, 
Housekeeping, Table Games dealers 
Contact: Doug Mclaughlin 
2899 Whiteford Road, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 926-9751 
douglas.mclaughlin@pennentertainment.com  
 
 
Life’s New Beginning 
Open Positions: Direct Support Professionals Front 
line managers (Program Manager) Program 
Specialist 
Contact: Tammy Snyder 
461 Gun Club Rd, 
York, Pa 17406 
(717) 586-2920 
tsnyder@lifesnewbeginning.org  
 
 
Lincoln Charter School+/ 
Open Positions: Teachers 
(Elementary/Middle/Special Education), 
Paraprofessionals, Custodian, Director of 
Specialized Services, School Psychologist, 
Crossing Guard 
Contact: Shante Smith-Miller 
559 W King St, 
York, Pa 17401 
(717) 699-1573 
ssmith@lincolncharterpa.com  
 
Mauser Packaging Solutions*+/ 
Open Positions: Machine Operator, 
Maintenance Technician, Machinist, Quality 
Auditor 
Contact: Brent Halpin 
599 Davies Drive, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 779-7602 
brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com  
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
Margaret E. Moul Home 
Open Positions: Rehabilitation Therapy Aide Certified 
Nursing Assistant (ALL SHIFTS) LPN (Licensed Practical 
Nurse) RN Charge Nurse / Supervisor RN Assessment 
Coordinator Director of Nursing 
Contact: Briana Dean 
2050 Barley Road, 
York, PA 17408 
(717) 767-6463 
bdean@margaretemoul.org  
 
Martin Foot And Ankle*+/ 
Open Positions: Scheduling Representative, Front 
Receptionist, Medical Assistant 
Contact: Brittney Ruppert 
2300 Pleasant Valley Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 757-3537 
brittney@martinfootandankle.com  
 
Members 1st Federal Credit Union Main Branch*+/ 
Open Positions:  
Contact: Jaylen Murphy  
5000 Marketplace Way, 
Enola, PA 17025 
(717) 805-3996 
murphyj@members1st.org  
 
NuPaths 
Open Positions: IT Training Programs: IT Security 
Analyst, Technical Support Specialist, Network 
Technician, Software Testing Analyst, Digital Marketing 
Assistant, Associate Website Developer, Project 
Analyst 
Contact: Katie Warneke 
326 Market St, 
Harrisburg, PA 17101 
(717) 467-1626 
kwarneke@nupaths.org  
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W Craig Adam LLC 
Open Positions: Construction Project Manager; 
Construction Equipment Operators; Construction 
Laborers; 
Contact: Heather Gosnell 
107 Campbell Road 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 751-0231 
hgosnell@seifertconcrete.com  
 
WellSpan Health*^+/ 
Open Positions: N, LPN, NA, MA, Behavioral Health 
(CPS, Milieu Mgmt, Recovery) Rehab, Imaging, Surg 
Tech, Facilities Techs, Security, Food Service. 
Contact: Scott Vukoder 
3350 Whiteford Rd 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 356-4628 
svukoder@wellspan.org 
 
 
 
York City School District*+/ 
Open Positions: Security Monitors (Hall & Cafeteria) 
Custodial Substitutes, Cafeteria Assistants & 
Substitutes, Paraprofessionals, Autistic Support 
Teachers, Special Education Teachers, K-8 
Teachers, Secondary Teachers 
Contact: Traci Wright 
31 N Pershing Ave, 
York, PA 17401 
(717) 849-1433 
wrightra@ycs.k12.pa.us 
 
 
York County School of Technology +^/ 
Open Positions: Currently seeking students for a 
variety of hands-on technical training programs in 
healthcare, transportation, advanced 
manufacturing, and skilled trades. 
Contact: Merideth Edgar 
2179 S Queen St, 
York, PA 17402 
(717) 747-2130 
medgar@ytech.edu  
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
Red Lion Bus Company, Inc 
Open Positions: School Bus Driver, NON-CDL Van 
Driver 
Contact: Ann Black 
110 E Walnut St, 
Red Lion, PA 17356 
(717) 244-4591 
ablack@redlionbus.com  
 
R.E.M Staffing, Inc*+ 
Open Positions: Sit down Fork Lift Driver, 
Warehouse Associate, General Labor, Heavy 
Equipment Operator, Warehouse/ Customer 
Service, Order Selector, Legal receptionist, 
Bilingual Recruiter, Reach Truck Operator 
Contact: Tawnya Thompson 
840 Market St, 
Lemoyne, PA 17043 
(717) 280-9492 
tawnya@remstaffsolution.com  
https://theremcompanies.com/ 
 
 
Spring Grove Area School District+/ 
Open Positions: Teachers, Instructional Assistants, 
Custodians, Nutrition Services, Substitutes 
Contact: AnJanette Doll 
100 College Ave, 
Spring Grove, PA 17362 
(717) 225-4731 
dolla@sgasd.org  
 
 
TriStarr + 
Open Positions: Bookkeeper, Customer Service, 
Human Resources, Administrative Asst, Deposit 
Operations Specialist 
Contact: Erika Bodell 
2201 Oregon Pike, 
Lancaster, Pa 17601 
(717)560-2111 
erika@tristarrjobs.com  
 
U.S. Air Force 
Open Positions: The Air Force is hiring for all jobs 
from mechanical careers to photography! 
Contact: Garett Brown 
121 Hillpointe Drive, 
Canonsburg, Pa 15315 
(724)344-5273 
garett.brown@us.af.mil  
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